UHpekc

2011/0218
2012/0519
2012/0580
2013/0203
2013/0430
2013/0531
2013/0539
2013/0543
2013/0610
2013/0658
2013/0668
2013/0673
2014/0053
2014/0157
2014/0346
2014/0414
2014/0463
2014/0557
2014/0584
2014/0589
2014/0594
2015/0045
2015/0119
2015/0431
2015/0433
2015/0648
2015/0658
2015/0669
2016/0527
2016/0546
2016/0583
2016/0599
2016/0607
2016/0664
2016/0679
2016/0695
2017/0110
2017/0234
2017/0249
2017/0310
2017/0369
2017/0418
2017/0538
2017/0544
2017/0575

Mpe3ume n ume

Mamyyap Metap
CraHuwwuh Jumutpuje
JartbaHuH Bnagumup
Konesckun Hukona
Tpbojesuh Fana
Mpsasbesuh [ywaH
JNlekosuh UMBa
ManuHosuh JoBaH
CraHkosuh CtedaH
MayHosuh OaHuno
JaHkosuh Mununua
Tep3uh Hukoneta
3upojesnh MBaHa
Mwunojesuh Bnagnmup
Naszapesuh [ejaH
hophesuh KoHCTaHTUH
MwunoBaHoBuh CTpaxurba
Crojkosuh Munuua
Kautosuh Muanua
TpudyHosuh JoBaHa
Meposuh Masne
Tynosuh CreBaH
Nayweswuh UBaH
Hophesuh Besbko
Kpacuh CredaH
CspkoTa KatapuHa
Puctuh Mlasap

Crynap Mwunow

Tomuh Jlyka
Bnacauesuh AHgpuja
ApHayToBuh KpuctuHa
Bajuh BpaHucnas
Masnosuh Onra
Shehu Gazmend
Unurnuh CtedaH
Mpokuh Munax
Mwutuh Hukona
ByunHuh hophe
Momuunosuh Hukona
Bapjaktapesuh Hukona
Tatomuposuh Hukona
MaHToBMh Arba
Metposuh MeTap
Mwuxaunosuh Hukona
Bpajosuh Maja

K1

10.0
13.0

7.0
2.0

16.0
14.0

12.0
8.0

19.0
16.0

16.0
8.0
11.0

12.0

K2 Mpojekar
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UHpekc

2017/0593
2017/0598
2017/0606
2017/0635
2017/0653
2017/0673
2017/0674
2017/0698
2017/0707
2017/0723
2017/0726
2018/0102
2018/0128
2018/0166
2018/0220
2018/0311
2018/0341
2018/0360
2018/0418
2018/0442
2018/0471
2018/0545
2018/0548
2018/0584
2018/0593
2018/0600
2018/0607
2018/0611
2018/0624
2018/0627
2018/0629
2018/0630
2018/0641
2018/0677
2018/0692
2018/0699
2018/0712
2018/0719
2018/0725
2019/0009
2019/0022
2019/0107
2019/0220
2019/0280
2019/0304

Mpe3ume n ume

OcTojuh Netap
Metkosuh hophe
Bakuh Byk
Mwunetuh Mapuja
Omeposuh apko
Mwuxannosuh /lasap
Jywkoswuh Jlyka
l'yyesuh Oumutpuje
Mnuh Hukona
Oumutpujesuh Maja
Camyunosuh Mareja
JNlykosuh CtedaH
Hokuh Hukona
KusaHosuh AHa
Mnaswwuh JumnTtpnje
Buauh AgpunaHa
Buwreuh Anekca
Fnornwba Mapko
Monosuh AumuTpuje
Octojuh CtedaH
Tewosuh Nasne
Nasosuh JlyKa
Rupuh Hemarba
JNasapesuh AHgpUja
Mmtapuh Nlyka
hupuh Muxajno
JoBaHoBuh Mapko
Mwununuesuh Kesbko
Mwunowesuh AHa
Kpumap Hemara
MNetposuh Mapuja
bypuh MuneHa
Apcuh bophe
Focnasuh /Mlasap
CaBkuh HuHa
CrameHos MBaH
Nazosuh Hukona
MapjaHoBuh UBaHa
Meposuh Teogopa
KomaTtuHa KatapuHa
JoBaHoBuh Maja
Kapkosuh BykaH
Puctuh Masap
MepyHosuh Mapko
Manauh AHa

K1 K2 nMpojekar Pok opbpaHe

8.0

6.0
9.0
10.0

8.0 16
8.0

13.0
7.0
12.0
19.0
12.0

12.0 13

7.0

9.0 1

5.0

8.0

6.0
3.0

8.0 12

3.0
12.0

10.0 13
12.0 18

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
30 2023/24
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
20 2023/24
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
20 jyn1l



UHpekc

2019/0311
2019/0325
2019/0347
2019/0352
2019/0377
2019/0436
2019/0463
2019/0477
2019/0478
2019/0541
2019/0565
2019/0586
2019/0594
2019/0607
2019/0608
2019/0616
2019/0623
2019/0625
2019/0691
2019/0703
2019/0721
2019/0731
2020/0002
2020/0004
2020/0012
2020/0029
2020/0076
2020/0083
2020/0085
2020/0095
2020/0108
2020/0168
2020/0199
2020/0204
2020/0236
2020/0246
2020/0253
2020/0261
2020/0262
2020/0264
2020/0265
2020/0283
2020/0288
2020/0306
2020/0307

Mpe3ume n ume

Makcumosuh AHapej
[parojesuh Hatanuja
Lmakuh Masne
Jososuh MeTap
Mwuanh Momunno
MwusbeHoBuh Maja
PuHkoseu, ®unun
Auunh CreBaH
CtaHkoBuh AnekcaHaap
CresoBuh HoBak
OrtbaHoBuh AHa
Jenncasunh Aumutpuje
Banetnh Hukona
Mangywwuh OaHuno
BpaHkosuh Munoww
Penay NeTtap
Paporuh JoBaH
Hukonuh OaHuno
JloHyap Ypouw
CraHuh AHa

Bnaguh Anekca
[LparytuHosuh Mapko
Jenosuh Mapko
Konuuh duamn
Oymuh CredaH
Metposnh MuneHa
CreBaHosuh AHApuja
JoBaHoswuh JoBaH
Pagonunh flyka
Masnosuh MwunaH
Mepuh OparaH
Mwunusojesnh Mapko
CrojaHoBcKa EBa
Ipero NNaypa

Mwuhuh Bophe
JNlykewesuh Mapko
Majctoposuh J/bybuua
OrtbaHoBuh AHapwja
Opobrbak AHhena
KoBauesuh Mapko
Kanyheposuh Mawwa
Kambeposuh TujaHa
Byjuuh Hatanuja
Lyjosuh AHgpej
Byrapuuh CtaHKo

K1

10.0
10.0
10.0

18.0
7.0
7.0
3.0
6.0

10.0

6.0
9.0

12.0

16.0
8.0

13.0
5.0
19.0
13.0
10.0
11.0
14.0

11.0

8.0

14.0

18.0
4.0
11.0

K2 nMpojekar Pok opbpaHe
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17
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2020/0315
2020/0318
2020/0319
2020/0339
2020/0357
2020/0359
2020/0361
2020/0363
2020/0448
2020/0456
2020/0481
2020/0483
2020/0484
2020/0541
2020/0548
2020/0550
2020/0562
2020/0572
2020/0576
2020/0587
2020/0588
2020/0618
2020/0621
2020/0622
2020/0630
2020/0631
2020/0632
2020/0636
2020/0640
2020/0654
2020/0656
2021/0006
2021/0010
2021/0012
2021/0019
2021/0025
2021/0028
2021/0029
2021/0031
2021/0033
2021/0036
2021/0041
2021/0047
2021/0060
2021/0063

Mpe3ume n ume

MwuTuh JoBaHa
Nasuh Hukona
Mwunetuh bopa
Mwuxajnos Ama
Hukonuh Hukona
WapeHay MNasne
PaguBsojesuh JaHa
Babuh Hukona
3ajuh Munumua
Mwunowesuh AnekcaHaap
Besbosuh ByKawimH
Yonuh Oyra
Jazapesuh Kemko
Monosuh JlaHa
BoraaHosuh Hatanwmja
[aHunosuh JaHa
Besbkosuh Anekca
[oces JaHKO
JesTnh Mapwuja
BpaHew Mapwuja
BpaHew MwuneHa
Cnacuh AHnhena
bykuh TnjaHa
LWaposuh Bophe
Favwuh Oumntpuje
JoBosuh JoBaH
bacapuh hophe
Hukonuh Urop
HosokmeTt Kocta
JeumeHunua ByKawmH
[parkuh Muxajno
hyjuh BpaHucnas
Nnanh Mapko
Mysuh Munuua
Fnuropuh Byk
JaHkosuh JoBaH
MayHosuh Ema
Bnarojesuh JeneHa
Keawyes Tama
Fajuh AHgpuja
Wcannoswuh JoBaH
Kanyheposuh Jlyka
Byunhesuh Hukona
Towwnh Momuuno
CresaHosuh ®uaun

K1
11.0

12.0
5.0
19.0

9.0
12.0
10.0
17.0

9.0
13.0

11.0
20.0
1.0
0.0
12.0
6.0
6.0
12.0
15.0
13.0
18.0
11.0
14.0
9.0
20.0
12.0
16.0

19.0

14.0
20.0
15.0

16.0
20.0
17.0
20.0
12.0
12.0
20.0

K2 nMpojekar Pok opbpaHe

18

14

18

10

18

16

10

11
20

20

18

18
18

17

0
0

40 jyn 1

20 jyn1

20 jyn1l
20 jynl
20 jynl
20 jynl

20 jynl

30 jynl
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2021/0066
2021/0072
2021/0075
2021/0076
2021/0085
2021/0088
2021/0089
2021/0091
2021/0092
2021/0095
2021/0102
2021/0108
2021/0110
2021/0113
2021/0122
2021/0124
2021/0136
2021/0137
2021/0138
2021/0140
2021/0151
2021/0166
2021/0183
2021/0186
2021/0196
2021/0200
2021/0214
2021/0224
2021/0228
2021/0229
2021/0235
2021/0247
2021/0248
2021/0251
2021/0254
2021/0260
2021/0263
2021/0270
2021/0272
2021/0277
2021/0278
2021/0279
2021/0282
2021/0283
2021/0285

Mpe3ume n ume

Rupuh AHhena
Anekcuh AHgpej
Mapkoswuh JoBaH
Jlonuap hophe

lasmak Enena

Mwunnh MaTuja
Fony6osuh 3natko
BecennHosunh Muanua
Mwuxannosuh Makcum
Pucrosuh Nasap
Aypvih fasug,
MnageHosuh Jlyka
Hepemkosunh Munnua
Kosauesuh Hukona
Bykuhesuh Kocta
Hukonuh duaunn
Hukonuh Muaumua
MapjaHoBuh Mua
JeBpuh PagoBaH
Mpkuh MusbaH
[Opawkosnh Mapwja
Mapkosuh AHa
TpudpyHosuh TuHa
Fapjetosmh Hoenne
LiseTnHoBuh [o6puua
Papgocasmesuh Unuja
Papojunh Tamapa
[OaHunosuh AnekcaHgap
Babuh Murba
Cramatosuh Hukona
Monosuh Muanua
lawwuh TujaHa
Herojesuh duaun
LoswnjaHuh Mapuja
henvh Teogop

JNlyumh CphaH
Aukosuh AHapej
Kparosuh KpuctuHa
Fomwuh Taguja
hypuunh AnekcaHgap
MeTkosuh Bnagummp
Bykocassbesuh J/lasap
Wnuh OumuTpuje
Bnarojesnh Mwuxajno
Butkosuh AHa

K1
19.0

16.0
16.0
14.0
20.0
17.0
12.0
18.0
20.0
11.0
8.0
16.0

20.0
4.0
11.0
17.0
15.0
12.0
16.0
20.0
18.0
18.0
17.0
19.0
10.0
18.0
18.0
20.0

17.0
19.0
19.0
20.0
19.0
19.0
15.0
15.0
20.0
15.0
16.0
15.0
15.0

K2 Mpojekar

17

20

20

19

20

18

20

20

19

16
20
12

19

17

20

12

16

11

Pok opbpaHe

jyn 1l
jyn1l
jyn 1l
jyn1
jyn1
jyn1
jyn1
jynl

jyn1
jyn 1l

jyn1
jyn1l

jynl
jyn 1l

jyn1

jyn 1l

jyn 1l

jyn 1l



UHpekc

2021/0286
2021/0287
2021/0288
2021/0289
2021/0290
2021/0293
2021/0294
2021/0296
2021/0304
2021/0305
2021/0309
2021/0310
2021/0313
2021/0315
2021/0318
2021/0321
2021/0324
2021/0325
2021/0327
2021/0328
2021/0330
2021/0331
2021/0332
2021/0333
2021/0334
2021/0335
2021/0336
2021/0344
2021/0345
2021/0353
2021/0355
2021/0358
2021/0365
2021/0366
2021/0372
2021/0380
2021/0381
2021/0382
2021/0386
2021/0387
2021/0392
2021/0396
2021/0407
2021/0409
2021/0424

Mpe3ume n ume

Byukosuh Marej
Byukosuh Bnagumup
Masnosuh JoBaH
Tomwuh Barba
MwujaTtosuh XaHa
JoBaHosuh hophe
I'sBo3geHoBuh HaTanuja
MwuTposuh Buktop
O6paagosuh MarpaneHa
Tapguh KaTtapuHa
Cumosuh JaHa

Cnacuh Hatawa
MnageHosuh OumunTtpuje
Ip6oBuh HnkonnHa
Yorypuh JaHuno
Kyjkosuh Crawa
Mwujajnosuh YpoLu
Pakorbay HuHa
Bykosuh bophe
ApaHhenosuh JaHKo
Mwunnhesnh Mapko
Pajuh Muxajno

Casuh EneHa

Cekynuh Anekca
Tep3uh BykaH
Mwunetuh Ununja
Mwunojesuh Metap
LWonaja AHapej
Babosuh JosaH

Fojuh Nyka
Mwunocassbesuh Hukona
Papocas/mesuh BojuH
MpoTuh AnekcaHgap
Bynatosuh AHa
3eyesuh bojaHa
JoBaHoBwh JlaHa
CraHucassbesuh JaHa
AHTOHWjeBMh Muxajno
LWnwosuh HuHa
Borojesuh Bnagumup
Masnosuh Mareja
MwnunHa Hukona

Ko Capa

dunmnosuh AnekcaHaap
Masnosuh AnekcaHgpa

K1

19.0
19.0
12.0
18.0

10.0
13.0
14.0
12.0
15.0
10.0
16.0
19.0
18.0
8.0
7.0
14.0
15.0
19.0
18.0
18.0
11.0
20.0
15.0

17.0
15.0
19.0
17.0
11.0
14.0
14.0
16.0
17.0
17.0
20.0
18.0
11.0
15.0
13.0
12.0
18.0

11.0
7.0

K2 Mpojekar

20
18

20

16

20
13
14

16

20
17
12
15

15
20
14

10
20
11

40

Pok opbpaHe

jynl

jyn1

jynl
jynl

jyn1

jynl
jyn1

jyn1
jynl

jyn1

jynl

jyn1l
jyn1l
jyn1l
jyn1l
jyn1l
jyn1l

jynl
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2021/0439
2021/0480
2021/0486
2021/0489
2021/0492
2021/0495
2021/0502
2021/0524
2021/0540
2021/0542
2021/0546
2021/0554
2021/0570
2021/0575
2021/0577
2021/0580
2021/0583
2021/0595
2021/0599
2021/0601
2021/0604
2021/0622
2021/0631
2021/0632
2021/0642
2022/0731
2022/0732
2023/0737
2023/0738
2023/0757
2024/3368

Mpe3ume n ume

Hukonvh Mawwa
Becenu Japocnas
MapTtuHosuh Coduija
Tomuh AHgpuja
[pobrbak Carba
Nnuh AnekcaHgap
Yanpuh Masne
ByukoBuh KoHcTaHTUH
Pajunh Ypow
Jakosswesuh Nnunja
Bbabuh BnagaHa
MewTposuh Arba
Bnaxosunh Mapko
JoBaHoBuh Pactko
Omutposuh Jlasap
MayHosuh UBa
[amjaHosuh Pagomup
MwuhaHoBuh Hematba
Hacrtacujesuh AHhena
ByunHuh Nasap
YaHyap MBaH
Octojuh Hukona
LTynosuh Hukona
bjenaHosunh Mapuja
Majuh Bophe

Oawuh Mapko
Metposuh Bnagnmup
JoBaHoswuh JoBaH
Mepuh FopaH

YrpuH AnekcaHapa
Maukuh JeneHa

K1

14.0
18.0
8.0
14.0
17.0
15.0
15.0
19.0
9.0

15.0
18.0
9.0
15.0
14.0
16.0
13.0
8.0
14.0
17.0
14.0
14.0
8.0
15.0
8.0
14.0

16.0

K2 Mpojekar

18
18

20

18

14

15

20

13
17

16

0
40
0
0
0
20

30
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jynl

jyn1

jyn1l

jynl

jyn1

jyn1l

jyn1l



